SMD Type
Choke Coils VOL.04
(5.5) 1.0±0.31.0±0.3
2.
0±
0.
2
3.5 MAX
8.
0±
0.
5
7.5±0.5
Shape and Dimensions
Rcecommended Land Pattern
[mm]
[mm]
1.6 5.5 1.6
2.
3
※1　T=40K rise at rated current.　※2　Inductance drop 30% at rated current.
●Operating temperature range：－25to+120℃(Includes self-temperature rise)
PLC-0735-2R0 2.0±30% 24 5.0 7.3 6.3
PLC-0735-3R3 3.3±30% 28 4.7 6.7 4.0
PLC-0735-4R7 4.7±30% 44 3.5 6.0 3.9
PLC-0735-5R6 5.6±30% 50 3.3 5.1 3.8
PLC-0735-6R8 6.8±30% 62 3.2 4.4 3.5
PLC-0735-8R2 8.2±30% 77 2.7 4.1 3.0
PLC-0735-100 10.0±20% 84 2.6 3.8 2.8
PLC-0735-120 12.0±20% 101 2.2 3.6 2.7
PLC-0735-150 15.0±20% 108 2.1 3.3 2.5
PLC-0735-180 18.0±20% 120 1.9 2.8 2.1
PLC-0735-220 22.0±20% 164 1.7 2.4 1.8
PLC-0735-330 33.0±20% 220 1.6 2.2 1.6
Leadless Power Inductors
PLC-0735 Series
[RoHS Compliant]
Leadless Power Inductors